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#1: USA COVID-19 Situation at a Glance...

Prior High:
4/24/2020

New High:
6/27/2020
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#2: US New Cases by States... (sorted by today’s new cases)
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United States

States:
Texas
California
Florida
Arizona
Georgia
South Carolina
Tennessee
North Carolina
Louisiana
Alabama
Ohio

lllinois
Mississippi
Pennsylvania
Wisconsin
Virginia
Oklahoma
Nevada

Utah

New York
Arkansas
Missouri
Washington
Minnesota
New Jersey
Michigan
Indiana
Idaho

Sorted

Last 3-day trend growth rates

6/28/20

6/29/20  6/30/20

39,237

5,357
4,810
8,530
3,857
2,225
1,381
0
1,605
0

358
854
646
361
505
457
489
302
821
472
616
508
314
549
516
309
252
355
224

<higher — if the state has 20% or more daily cases than prior two days...
Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health
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2,207
1,324
2,125
1,342
845
1,734
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492
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228
734
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391
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312
90
236
298
209

43,994  +8,075

6,975 <--higher
6,367
6,093
4,682 <--higher
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1,755 <--higher
1,212
1,186
1,014
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743
724
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365 <--higher

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

United States

States:
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Kentucky
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Puerto Rico
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North Dakota
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S

Sorted

Last 3-day trend growth rates
6/28/20 6/29/20 6/30/20
39,237 35,919 43,994
327 477 305
65 115 277
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247 144 171
190 173 165
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ons...(aggregated by data type)

US Daily Hospitalizati

#3

US Net Hospitalizations
(Composite of 18 states that report “net/current hospitalizations”)

US Gross Hospitalizations
(Composite of 33 states that report “gross hospitalizations”)
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#4: US Daily New Fatalities... fs INSIGHT

a fundstrat company

US daily COVID-19 Fatalities
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#5: Daily New Cases by States... (sorted by “open” date)
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#6: Daily Hospitalizations by States... (sorted by “open

date)
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#7: Daily New Deaths by States... (sorted by “open” date)
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#8: State COVID-19 situation by Reopen Date... S
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#9: Global COVID-19 Situation at a Glance... S
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0 1 1,416 5,790 11,820 18,868 22,081 26,556
Latin America Latin America Pakistan + India Pakistan + India Pakistan + India Pakistan + India
1 + Bangladesh + Bangladesh + Bangladesh + Bangladesh
2,801 5,721 9,981 16,820
. . Pakistan + India Pakistan + India
Latin America + Bangladesh Af2r|40a ASfQZa + Bangladesh
1 1,098
Pakistan + India . Pakistan + India Pakistan + India
+ Bangladesh + Bangladesh + Bangladesh
0 13 264
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